
Contractor: 

Hawaii Petroleum LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Maui and

B20 Biodiesel (on Hawai)

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26 03/28/26

Maui

1

Executive 

Department of Land & Natural Resources, Division of 

Forestry & Wildlife

Above Ground,Tank Size: 2000

ULSD

$2.817 $2.846 $2.898 $2.951 $4.050 $5.019 $5.520 $6.026 

Maui

2

Executive 

Department of Land & Natural Resources, Division of 

Forestry & Wildlife

Above Ground,Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.319 $2.377 $2.389 $2.481 $2.954 $3.544 $3.828 $3.844 

Maui

3

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Hana Airport

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

ULSD

$3.393 $3.422 $3.474 $3.527 $4.626 $5.595 $6.096 $6.602 

Maui

4

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Hana Airport

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.896 $2.954 $2.966 $3.058 $3.531 $4.121 $4.405 $4.421 

Maui

5

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Kahului Airport

Above Ground,Tank Size: 3000

ULSD

$2.771 $2.800 $2.852 $2.905 $4.004 $4.973 $5.474 $5.980 

Maui

6

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Kahului Airport

Above Ground,Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.274 $2.332 $2.344 $2.436 $2.909 $3.499 $3.783 $3.799 

Maui

7

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Kahului Airport - 

Air Rescue Fire Fighting (ARFF)

Above Ground,Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$2.829 $2.858 $2.910 $2.963 $4.062 $5.031 $5.532 $6.038 

Maui

8

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Kapalua Airport

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

ULSD

$2.899 $2.928 $2.980 $3.033 $4.132 $5.101 $5.602 $6.108 

Maui

9

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Kapalua Airport

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.402 $2.460 $2.472 $2.564 $3.037 $3.627 $3.911 $3.927 

Maui

10

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

ULSD
$3.296 $3.325 $3.377 $3.430 $4.529 $5.498 $5.999 $6.505 

Maui

11

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways

Above Ground,Tank Size: 5000

ULSD
$2.807 $2.836 $2.888 $2.941 $4.040 $5.009 $5.510 $6.016 

Maui

12

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways

Above Ground,Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.310 $2.368 $2.380 $2.472 $2.945 $3.535 $3.819 $3.835 

Maui

13

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.799 $2.857 $2.869 $2.961 $3.434 $4.024 $4.308 $4.324 

Maui

14

Judiciary

Judiciary, Second Circuit Court

Below Ground,Tank Size: 600

ULSD Dyed
$3.303 $3.332 $3.384 $3.437 $4.536 $5.505 $6.006 $6.512 

Maui

15

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources 

(CTAHR) - Maui, Cooperative Extension Service 

Above Ground,Tank Size: 250

ULSD Dyed

$2.851 $2.880 $2.932 $2.985 $4.084 $5.053 $5.554 $6.060 

Maui

16

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources 

(CTAHR) - Maui, Cooperative Extension Service 

Above Ground,Tank Size: 750

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.351 $2.409 $2.421 $2.513 $2.986 $3.576 $3.860 $3.876 

Maui

17

University of Hawaii

University of Hawaii, Institute for Astronomy

Above Ground,Tank Size: 1500

ULSD Dyed

$3.018 $3.047 $3.099 $3.152 $4.251 $5.220 $5.721 $6.227 

Maui

18

University of Hawaii

University of Hawaii, Institute for Astronomy

Above Ground,Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.348 $2.406 $2.418 $2.510 $2.983 $3.573 $3.857 $3.873 

Hawaii

19

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division of 

Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground,Tank Size: 1000

B20 

Biodiesel
$3.701 $3.724 $3.766 $3.808 $4.687 $5.462 $5.863 $6.268 

Hawaii

20

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Honokaa Base 

Yard

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

B20 

Biodiesel
$3.786 $3.809 $3.851 $3.893 $4.772 $5.547 $5.948 $6.353 

Hawaii

21

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Waimea Base 

Yard

Above Ground,Tank Size: 4000

B20 

Biodiesel
$3.697 $3.720 $3.762 $3.804 $4.683 $5.458 $5.859 $6.264 

Hawaii

22

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - North Kona Base 

Yard

Above Ground,Tank Size: 1000

B20 

Biodiesel
$3.879 $3.902 $3.944 $3.986 $4.865 $5.640 $6.041 $6.446 
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Contractor: 

Hawaii Petroleum LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Maui and

B20 Biodiesel (on Hawai)

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26 03/28/26

Hawaii

23

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - South Kona Base 

Yard

Below Ground,Tank Size: 1000

B20 

Biodiesel
$3.892 $3.915 $3.957 $3.999 $4.878 $5.653 $6.054 $6.459 

Hawaii

24

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Naalehu Base 

Yard

Above Ground,Tank Size: 500

B20 

Biodiesel
$3.903 $3.926 $3.968 $4.010 $4.889 $5.664 $6.065 $6.470 

Hawaii

25

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Hilo Base Yard

Above Ground,Tank Size: 6000

B20 

Biodiesel $3.639 $3.662 $3.704 $3.746 $4.625 $5.400 $5.801 $6.206 
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